
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00465

09/21/2
018

ANDREWS, JASON 
TYLER Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ANDREWS, JASON 
TYLER

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS SECOND AND SUB 
AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00463

09/21/2
018

HOCKERT, JUSTIN 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOCKERT, JUSTIN 
LEE

FELONIOUSLY POINTING A 
FIREARM (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00181

09/21/2
018

KHARE RE, ATUM Plaintiff
KHARE RE, ATUM vs. 
ROBERTSON, DONNA

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00462

09/21/2
018

PAIGE, JADE 
ALAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAIGE, JADE ALAN

POSSESS CDS (METH) 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00461

09/21/2
018

PAIGE, 
TERESA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAIGE, TERESA

POSSESS CDS (METH) 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00181

09/21/2
018

ROBERTSON, 
DONNA Defendant

KHARE RE, ATUM vs. 
ROBERTSON, DONNA

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00200

09/21/2
018

SPORE, CARL 
ALLEN Person 1

SPORE, CARL ALLEN 
and WILCHER, AMBER 
RUTH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00460

09/21/2
018

STEPHENS, KRYSTLE 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEPHENS, 
KRYSTLE MARIE

ATTEMPT TO ESCAPE 
FROM ARREST OR 
DETENTION AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00157

09/21/2
018

STRANGE, JEFFRY 
MARTIN Plaintiff

STRANGE, JEFFRY 
MARTIN vs. STRANGE, 
SHASTINA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00157

09/21/2
018

STRANGE, 
SHASTINA Defendant

STRANGE, JEFFRY 
MARTIN vs. STRANGE, 
SHASTINA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00200

09/21/2
018

WILCHER, AMBER 
RUTH Person 2

SPORE, CARL ALLEN 
and WILCHER, AMBER 
RUTH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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